1. Oregon 85; 2. Villanova 4034; 3. USC 2734; 4. So. Illinois 26; 5. Stanford 2434; 6. San Jose St. 24;

41st NCAA MEET RESULTS
Eugene, OR - June 15-16, 1962

7. California 19; 8. Maryland 15; 9. Washington St. 141%;; 10. Boston College 14; T11. Houston, Morgan St.,
Purdue 12; T14. NYU, Oklahoma, UCLA 11; T17. Harvard, UM-Eastern Shore 10; T19. Abilene Christian,
Colorado, Iowa 9; T22. BYU, Missouri, Ohio St., Rice 8; 26. SMU 7; T27. Arizona, Kansas, UN-Omabha,
New Mexico, Oregon St. 6; T32. Boston U., McMurry U. 5; 34. Arizona St. 4%; T35. Navy, Occidental, Ohio,

Texas Southern, Yale, 4.

100y

1. Frank Budd

2. Harry Jerome
3. Dennis Johnson
4. Roger Sayers

5. Paul Drayton

6. Jack Higgins

220

1. Harry Jerome

2. Paul Drayton

3. Nate Adams

4. Homer Jones

5. Roger Sayers

6. Clifton Bertrand

440

1. Hubert Brown

2. Jim Baker

3. Dave Milla

4. Adolph Plummer
5. Jim Heath

6. Rex Cawley

880

1. Jim Dupree

2. Bill Frazier

3. Don Bertoia

4. Darnell Mitchell
5. Frank Tomeo

6. Ben Tucker

MILE

1. Dyrol Burrleson
2. Bill Cornell

3. Bill Dotson

4. Keith Forman

5. Pat Clohessy

6. Mil Dahl

Villanova
Oregon

San Jose St.
Mun. U. of Omaha*
Villanova

Puget Sound

Oregon
Villanova
Purdue

Texas Southern
Mun. U. of Omaha*
NYU

Morgan St.
Missouri
Purdue

New Mexico
Colorado
USC

So. Illinois
Iowa
Washington St.
Ohio U.
Fordham

San Jose State

Oregon
So. Illinois
Kansas
Oregon
Houston
UCLA

9.4
94
9.4
9.5
9.5
9.6

20.8
20.8
20.9
21.2
21.2
21.2

46.9
47.0
47.0
47.0
47.1
47.3

1:48.2
1:48.7
1:49.1
1:49.3
1:49.6
1:49.8

3:59.8
4:00.5
4:00.5
4:04.5
4:06.6
4:07.3

3 MILE

1. Pat Clohessy
2. Brian Turner
3. Dale Story

4. Pat Traynor

5. Steve Tekesky
6. Harry McCalla

3K SC

1. Pat Traynor

2. Jeff Fishback

3. Mike Lehner

4. Clayton Steinke
5. Ron Davis

6. Harry McCalla

120HH

1. Jerry Tarr

2. Mel Renfro

3. BrianPolkinghorne
4. Russell Rogers

5. John Bethea

6. Ray Cunningham

4401H

1. Jerry Tarr

2. Chris Stauffe

3. Russell Rogers

4. Jay Luck

5. William Hardin

6. Bruce McCullough

Houston
So. Illinois
Oregon St.
Villanova
Miami (OH)
Stanford

Villanova
San Jose St.
Oregon
Oregon

San Jose St.
Stanford

Oregon
Oregon
USC

Maryland St.*

Morgan St.
Texas

Oregon
Maryland

Maryland St.*

Yale
LSU
San Jose St.

13:51.6
13:53.9
13:58.0
14:01.8
14:11.3
14:15.5

8:48.6
8:53.7
8:54.4
9:03.1
9:10.6
9:16.5

13.5
13.8
13.9
13.9
13.9
14.0

50.3
50.6
51.7
52.0
52.0
NT



Texas Southern, Yale, 4.

LJ

1. Anthony Watson
2. Paul Warfield

3. Mel Renfro

4. Dan Moore

5. Ken Medley

6. Bill Miller

TJ

1. Kermit Alexander
2. Eilif Fredricksen
3. Samir Vincent

4. Bill Miller

5. Steve Cortright

6. Arthur Walker

HJ

1. Roger Olson

2. John Thomas

2. Terry Llewellyn
2. Gene Johnson

2. Alonzo Littlejohn
6. Ed Curtis

6. Steve Williams

6. Hank Wyborney

PV

. Fred Hansen

. John Belitza

. Don Myers

. Dexter Elkins
. Mel Hein

. John Cramer

. John Rose

. Rolando Cruz
. Phil Whits

. Wayne Wilson
. Baylus Bennett
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1. Oregon 85; 2. Villanova 4034; 3. USC 2734; 4. So. Illinois 26; 5. Stanford 2434; 6. San Jose St. 24;
7. California 19; 8. Maryland 15; 9. Washington St. 141%;; 10. Boston College 14; T11. Houston, Morgan St.,
Purdue 12; T14. NYU, Oklahoma, UCLA 11; T17. Harvard, UM-Eastern Shore 10; T19. Abilene Christian,
Colorado, Iowa 9; T22. BYU, Missouri, Ohio St., Rice 8; 26. SMU 7; T27. Arizona, Kansas, UN-Omabha,
New Mexico, Oregon St. 6; T32. Boston U., McMurry U. 5; 34. Arizona St. 4%; T35. Navy, Occidental, Ohio,

Oklahoma
Ohio St.
Oregon
Stanford
New Mexico
McMurry U.

UCLA

Washington St.

Boston Col.
McMurry U.
Stanford
Morehouse

California
Boston U.
Oregon
California
W. Michigan
Baylor
Michigan

Washington St.

Rice
Maryland
Colorado
SMU

USC
Washington
Arizona St.
Villanova
Stanford

Washington St.

Texas

26-0"
26-0
25-11%
25-9%
25-5%
25-2%

50-11%
50-6%
50-3%
49-7%
49-1'
48-11%

6-10
6-9
6-9
6-9
6-9
NM
NM
NM

15-3
15-3
15-3
15-3
14-9
14-9
14-9
14-9
14-9
14-9
14-9

SP

1. Dallas Long

2. Gary Gubner

3. William Joe

4. David Maggard
5. Dave Steen

6. Richard Inman

DT

1. Dave Weill

2. Ronald Mickle
3. Karl Johnstone
4. John McGrath
5. Gary Gubner
6. Cloyd Webb

HT

1. Edward Bailey

2. George Desnoyers
3. Ed Burke

4. Doug Tesour

5. Kevin Killgallen
6. George Frenn

JT

1. Jan Sikorsky
2. Jerry Dyes

3. Art Batchelder
4. Frank Covelli
5. Les Tipton

6. Ed Red

USC
NYU
Villanova
California
Oregon
Oklahoma

Stanford
BYU
Arizona
Occidental
NYU
Towa

Harvard

Boston Col.

San Jose St.
Navy

Holy Cross
Abilene Christian

USC

Abilene Christian
Stanford

Arizona St.
Oregon

Rice

64-7
63-0"2
59-11
59-8%
58-5Y4
57-8"

188-1
180-6
180-2
178-2Y4
169-77>
168-11"2

193-117
189-1
189-0
181-9%
179-4%>
167-7"2

249-4
246-0
241-10
235-4
233-5
231-10

* Schools that have been renamed over time:

Formerly
Maryland St.

Municipal Unv. of Omaha

Currently

UM-Eastern Shore
Unv. of Nebraska-Omaha



